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DRAW FOR THE 2023 MOUNT LAWLEY MEN'S CONSISTENCY SINGLES

9:30AM SATURDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 2023

CONNELL
MAGERL
DEAN
VLAHOS
FAULKNER
WRIGHT
O'NEILL
HUGHES
HETA
SHAW
WILSON
HEWTON
YATES
GLASSON
CARMICHAEL
BETTENS
YOUNG
PALUMBO
WACHMER
FRANCO
LYNCH
TYSON
CRANSWICK
FREEMAN
SPINKS
CRANSWICK
SLAVICH
BUCKLE
BURLEY
ONLEY JNR
BRINDLEY
MEGARRITY

Stephen
Ron
Paul
Tom
Gavin
Justin
Graeme
Michael
Brandon
Shane
Peter
Jeff
Tim
Mark
Max
Beau
Max
Mick
Peter
Allan
Travis
Frank
Brian
Greg
Les
Terry
Charlie
Rick
Gary
Les
Sean
John

MOUNT LAWLEY
OSBORNE PARK
QUINNS ROCKS
JOONDALUP
DOUBLEVIEW
WILLETTON
OSBORNE PARK
WARWICK
DOUBLEVIEW
YOKINE

QUINNS ROCKS
THE ENTRANCE
NORTH BEACH
MOUNT LAWLEY
OSBORNE PARK
BULLSBROOK
DOUBLEVIEW
MOUNT LAWLEY
FREMANTLE
KWINANA
BASSENDEAN
JOONDALUP
LAKE MONGER
LEEMING
MORLEY
MOSMAN PARK
DOUBLEVIEW
BYFORD

PERTH & TATTS
COCKBURN
MELVILLE
MOUNT LAWLEY

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

11.15AM SATURDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 2023

VRIEZEN Hugo
EINFELD Anthony
HENNEKER Aaron
WESTON Marcus
LEGGETT Ben
O'BRIEN Scott
HUGHES Dean
ROWLAND Darren
KAPLAN Julian
GULLOTTI Nino
STEEN Michael
LEVESQUE Perry
SCOTT Laurie
WERNICKE Peter
FRANCE Matthew
NELSON Ron

KARDINYA
MOUNT LAWLEY
WARNBRO
COMET BAY
JOONDALUP
MANNING
MOUNT LAWLEY
OSBORNE PARK
YOKINE
DOUBLEVIEW
WARWICK
MOUNT LAWLEY
OSBORNE PARK
QUINNS ROCKS
MERREDIN CLUB
PERTH & TATTS

1.15PM SATURDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 2023

MONTEIRO
MCAULLAY Neil

PHILPOTT Daniel

BAKER Brett
RICKWOOD Brett
HOLT Warren
BOCHAT Thad
GODDEN Jason
BLOXHAM Alan
PARKER Robert
CRANSWICK  Mitchell
WHITELY Matthew
KRILETICH Aaron
BENNETT Richard

ROBERTSON  Jim
WARD Hugh

Michael

KARDINYA
MOUNT LAWLEY
CORRIGIN
DUDLEY PARK
EAST FREMANTLE
WAGIN

SAFETY BAY
PERTH & TATTS
DOUBLEVIEW
MOUNT LAWLEY
MOSMAN PARK
BASSENDEAN
OSBORNE PARK
MOUNT LAWLEY
MIDDLETON BEACH
QUINNS ROCKS



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

DRAW FOR THE 2023 MOUNT LAWLEY MEN'S CONSISTENCY SINGLES

9:30AM SUNDAY 10 SEPTEMBER 2023

SMITH
WHITFIELD
GARNER
KINNANE
EDSON
KNOTT
D'SOUZA
MONSON
LORAN
POVEY
O'NEILL
BOOTH
DALEY
STEVENS
WALKER
FLANAGAN
MCMILLAN
EDGAR
BUTLER
VAN ROSS
BALL
BIGLIN
FIELDING
PERICA
SCHINZIG
MASEL
PARR
HELDT

David
Tom
Stephen
Troy
Keith
Shane
Richard
Anthony
Ray
Ray

lan
Chris
Drew
Neville
Scott
Fred
Brent
Jack
Rhett
Ray John
Adrian
Mitchell
Brent
Ivan
Richard
Mark
Christopher
Wayne

MOUNT LAWLEY
DOUBLEVIEW
KARDINYA
SOUTH PERTH
ROSSMOYNE
MANNING
BASSENDEAN
MOSMAN PARK
WARWICK
MOUNT LAWLEY
BASSENDEAN
KARDINYA
SORRENTO
OSBORNE PARK
SOUTH PERTH
BINNINGUP
COCKBURN
KARDINYA
SORRENTO
BAYSWATER
MANNING
SOUTH PERTH
NORTH BEACH
SPEARWOOD
MOODIARRUP
MOUNT LAWLEY
QUINNS ROCKS
MANNING

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

11.15AM SUNDAY 10 SEPTEMBER 2023

ALDEN
FIELDING
CHALWELL
ALLEN
ASHWORTH
BATES
MASTERSON
CALLISON
FOSTER
VITALE

Simon
John
Bryan
Matt
Gary
Russell
Stuart
Peter
Chris
Michael

BASSENDEAN
MOUNT LAWLEY
PINJARRA
KARDINYA

YORK
DOUBLEVIEW
SOUTH PERTH
MOUNT LAWLEY
WARNBRO
STIRLING



DRAW FOR THE 2023 MOUNT LAWLEY MEN'S CONSISTENCY SINGLES

9:30AM FRIDAY 22 SEPTEMBER 2023 11.15AM FRIDAY 22 SEPTEMBER 2023
103 LOFTHOUSE  Stuart CAMBRIDGE 135 HARRIS Cameron  CAMBRIDGE
104 PASALICH Andrew OSBORNE PARK 136 CARR Kristian OSBORNE PARK
105 KINNEAR Shane BAYSWATER 137 CABASSI Tom GINGIN
106 FOSTER Andrew DALKEITH NEDLANDS 138 FALCONER Graham ELLENBROOK
107 BOVELL Geoff SOUTH PERTH 139 POTENTE Mark MANNING
108 DIJANO Elazar MOUNT LAWLEY 140 MERZ Markus NORTH PERTH
109 ROLLNIK Joe ELLENBROOK 141  MANIFIS Edan OSBORNE PARK
110 ANNING Shane KALAMUNDA 142 ALBERTI Callum SOUTH PERTH
111 CALVO Dean SOUTH PERTH 143 MITCHELL Matthew  EMU POINT
112 GILLINGHAM Brad CAMBRIDGE 144 BIDDLE Connor OSBORNE PARK
113 COSGROVE David DOUBLEVIEW 145 BAM Daniel BINDOON
114 SINDEN Paul MOUNT LAWLEY 146 REGAN Anthony ROSSMOYNE
115 BARNFIELD Brian FORRESTFIELD 147 SMITH Shane QUINNS ROCKS
116 BUCHANAN  Jimmy JOONDALUP 148 DEMPSEY Ross NORTH BEACH
117 BYWATER Barrie OSBORNE PARK 149 MELBIN Durwin DENISON
118 MULHALL Steve KWINANA 150 MCKAY John GINGIN
119 RETALLACK Peter PINJARRA
120 SLOMP Mark BAYSWATER 1.15PM FRIDAY 22 SEPTEMBER 2023
121 GREEN Cam MOUNT LAWLEY 151 ADAMS Clive CAMBRIDGE
122 MASSANG Tristan OSBORNE PARK 152 SEAR Marcus SOUTH PERTH
123 SWEENEY Michael CAMBRIDGE 153 BOARDMAN  Derek SORRENTO
124 HONEYBUN  Alastair MANNING 154 DIXON Andrew WARWICK
125 YABUKA Glenn NORTH BEACH 155 WEMM Cliff YOKINE
126 PRENDERGAST Terry NORTH PERTH 156 NICOL Grant OSBORNE PARK
127 WEMM Ray OSBORNE PARK 157 FRASER Bill QUAIRADING
128 SASSON Daniel MOUNT LAWLEY 158 MARTIN Glenn SCARBOROUGH
129 DYER Clinton NORTH PERTH 159 WAGSTAFF Darryl WARNBRO
130 TREWHELLA  Daniel MANNING 160 MARGIN Chris NORTH BEACH
131 VANDERTOGT Ty OSBORNE PARK 161 FLEISER Barney SORRENTO
132 KAIN Paul JOONDALUP 162 NAIRN Blake CAMBRIDGE
133 PARK Phillip MOUNT LAWLEY 163 MORTLEY David SOUTH PERTH
134 ANGELL Derek SOUTH PERTH 164 KELLY Paul SWAN

165 SHARRETT Matt SORRENTO

166 ARMSTRONG Peter HALLS HEAD



